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East Cornwall Bowls League Results 2025

Results for Wednesday 4th June

Results for entry into Cornish Times

Team

Callington
Bodmin
Wadebridge
Torpoint
Liskeard
Lostwithiel
Kensey Vale
Camelford
Looe

Saltash Tamar

Played Won Lost Drawn Points

6 6 0 0 34.5
6 3 2 1 25
6 4 2 0 24.5
6 3 3 0 22.5
6 3 3 0 22.5
5 3 2 0 20
5 2 3 0 15
5 2 3 0 13
6 1 4 1 12.5
5 0 5 0 6.5

Shot
Difference

113
81
32
15
10
18

-53

-88

-72

-56



