East Cornwall Bowls League Results 2025 Results for Wednesday 4th June Results for entry into Cornish Times

	Team	Played	Won	Lost	Drawn	Points	Shot Difference
1	Callington	6	6	0	0	34.5	113
2	Bodmin	6	3	2	1	25	81
3	Wadebridge	6	4	2	0	24.5	32
4	Torpoint	6	3	3	0	22.5	15
5	Liskeard	6	3	3	0	22.5	10
6	Lostwithiel	5	3	2	0	20	18
7	Kensey Vale	5	2	3	0	15	-53
8	Camelford	5	2	3	0	13	-88
9	Looe	6	1	4	1	12.5	-72
10	Saltash Tamar	5	0	5	0	6.5	-56